
Part#: FTLX3671MTC48 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: 15XXNM DWDM EML, PIN, 1.2-11.3GB In Stock: 120

RFQ

Part#: BB-808-38151 Manufacturers: B+B SmartWorx, Inc.

Description: FIBER OPTIC TXRX SFP LC In Stock: 266

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5961TGZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPT SM SONET OC3/SDH 2X5 In Stock: 1749

RFQ

Part#: OBM-D3QH2-B01 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 40GBASE-S In Stock: 30

RFQ

Part#: FTLF0078P2BTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX SFP+ PLUGGABLE LOOPBACK In Stock: 2379

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3971MTC57 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM XFP In Stock: 112

RFQ

Part#: OBM-B3BH4-E01 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 1000BASE- In Stock: 93

RFQ

Part#: TCW-Q14AA-DCQ Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: QSFP28, 100GBASE-CWDM4, 2KM, 0 7 In Stock: 139

RFQ

Part#: OBM-B3BH2-E01 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 1000BASE- In Stock: 106

RFQ

Part#: SFP-20-W Manufacturers: Henrich Electronics Corporation

Description: TXRX SFP LC DUPLEX 1310NM In Stock: 1502

RFQ

Part#: OBM-A3CB4-C06 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 10GBASE-L In Stock: 106

RFQ

Part#: OBM-B1CH4-P01 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 10GBASE-S In Stock: 104

RFQ

Part#: OBM-A3CB2-C06 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 10GBASE-L In Stock: 154

RFQ

Part#: OBM-D3DH2-F01 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 100GBASE- In Stock: 18

RFQ

Part#: FWLF163257 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: MOD TXRX 15XXNM 45CH DWDM SFP In Stock: 173

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1424P2BCD Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 4 GB/S 1310NM In Stock: 404

RFQ

Part#: OBM-D3QH2-B02 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 40GBASE-S In Stock: 27

RFQ

Part#: FTLC9551SEPM Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: XCVR,QSFP28,100M,128GFC/OTU4/100 In Stock: 125

RFQ

Part#: OBM-A3BA4-C06 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 1000BASE- In Stock: 116

RFQ

Part#: OBM-A3BA2-C01 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 1000BASE- In Stock: 144

RFQ
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Formerica Optoelectronics Inc. OBM-B1CH2-P01

OBM-B1CH2-P01

Part Number OBM-B1CH2-P01

Manufacturer Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 10GBASE-S

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 119 pcs

Product Photo OBM-B1CH2-P01.jpg

Category Optoelectronics

Wavelength 850nm

Voltage - Supply 3.1 V ~ 3.5 V, 4.75 V ~ 5.25 V

Series -

RoHS Status RoHS Compliant

Other Names 1785-1031

Mounting Type Panel Mount

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Detailed Description Fiber Optic Transceiver Module Ethernet 10.3125Gbps 850nm 3.1 V ~ 3.5 V, 4.75 V ~ 5.25 V LC Panel Mount

Data Rate 10.3125Gbps

Connector Type LC

Applications Ethernet
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Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

OBM-B1CH2-P01 RoHS Compliant

Formerica Optoelectronics Inc. Hong Kong

OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 10GBASE-S DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

OBM-B1CH2-P01  

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.components-store.com/
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/OBM-B1CH2-P01.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/OBM-B1CH2-P01.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/datasheets/4f/OBM-B1CH2-P01.pdf
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/6990329.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/OBM-B1CH2-P01.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/thumb/product/db/OBM-B1CH2-P01.jpg
https://www.components-store.com/products/Optoelectronics.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLX3671MTC48.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLX3671MTC48.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/5286055.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/B-B-SmartWorx,Inc/BB-808-38151.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/B-B-SmartWorx,Inc/BB-808-38151.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/B-B-SmartWorx,Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/1294214.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/FIT(Foxconn-Interconnect-Technology)/AFCT-5961TGZ.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/FIT(Foxconn-Interconnect-Technology)/AFCT-5961TGZ.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/FIT(Foxconn-Interconnect-Technology).html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/801573.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/OBM-D3QH2-B01.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/OBM-D3QH2-B01.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/3299014.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF0078P2BTL.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF0078P2BTL.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/6236617.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLX3971MTC57.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLX3971MTC57.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/711097.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/OBM-B3BH4-E01.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/OBM-B3BH4-E01.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/4572041.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/TCW-Q14AA-DCQ.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/TCW-Q14AA-DCQ.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/3740567.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/OBM-B3BH2-E01.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/OBM-B3BH2-E01.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/5974989.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Henrich-Electronics-Corporation/SFP-20-W.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Henrich-Electronics-Corporation/SFP-20-W.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Henrich-Electronics-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/4654449.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/OBM-A3CB4-C06.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/OBM-A3CB4-C06.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/4575211.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/OBM-B1CH4-P01.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/OBM-B1CH4-P01.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/245104.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/OBM-A3CB2-C06.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/OBM-A3CB2-C06.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/2039721.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/OBM-D3DH2-F01.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/OBM-D3DH2-F01.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/3257534.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FWLF163257.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FWLF163257.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/1497789.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF1424P2BCD.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLF1424P2BCD.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/5639301.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/OBM-D3QH2-B02.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/OBM-D3QH2-B02.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/2598025.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLC9551SEPM.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTLC9551SEPM.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/7044413.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/OBM-A3BA4-C06.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/OBM-A3BA4-C06.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/5788247.htm
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/OBM-A3BA2-C01.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc/OBM-A3BA2-C01.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Formerica-Optoelectronics-Inc.html
https://www.components-store.com/request-quote/88267.htm

	OBM-B1CH2-P01 Details PDF
	OBM-B1CH2-P01
	PRODUCT PARAMETER
	RELATED PRODUCTS
	Related keywords for OBM-B1CH2-P01



